
PENNSYLVANIA HEARTLAND ATHLETIC CONFERENCE 
JUNIOR HIGH GIRLS BASKETBALL 

SOUTHWEST DIVISION 
Ron Insinger     2018       rinsinge@loyalsocklancers.org 
 

Thursday, November 1, 2018   Monday, November 19, 2018 
Lewisburg @ Shikellamy    Shikellamy @ Lewisburg 
Midd-West @ Selinsgrove    Selinsgrove @ Midd-West 
Mifflinburg @ Milton     Milton @ Mifflinburg 
Warrior Run – bye     Warrior Run– bye 
 

Saturday, November 3, 2018   Monday, November 26, 2018 
Milton @ Midd-West    Midd-West @ Milton 
Selinsgrove @ Lewisburg    Lewisburg @ Selinsgrove 
Shikellamy @ Warrior Run    Warrior Run @ Shikellamy 
Mifflinburg – bye     Mifflinburg – bye 
 

Monday, November 5, 2018   Thursday, November 29, 2018 
Midd-West @ Warrior Run    Warrior Run @ Midd-West 
Mifflinburg @ Shikellamy    Shikellamy @ Mifflinburg 
Milton @ Selinsgrove    Selinsgrove @ Milton 
Lewisburg – bye     Lewisburg - bye 
 

Thursday, November 8, 2018   Monday, December 3, 2018 
Selinsgrove @ Mifflinburg    Mifflinburg @ Selinsgrove 
Shikellamy @ Midd-West    Midd-West @ Shikellamy 
Warrior Run @ Lewisburg    Lewisburg @ Warrior Run 
Milton – bye      Milton – bye 
 
Saturday, November 10, 2018   Thursday, December 6, 2018 
Mifflinburg@ Lewisburg    Lewisburg @ Mifflinburg 
Milton @ Warrior Run    Warrior Run @ Milton 
Selinsgrove @ Shikellamy    Shikellamy @ Selinsgrove 
Midd-West – bye     Midd-West - bye 
 

Monday, November 12, 2018   Saturday, December 8, 2018 
Shikellamy @ Milton    Milton @ Shikellamy 
Warrior Run @ Mifflinburg    Mifflinburg @ Warrior Run 
Lewisburg @ Midd-West    Midd-West @ Lewisburg 
Selinsgrove – bye     Selinsgrove – bye 
 
Thursday, November 15, 2018   Monday, December 10, 2018 
Warrior Run @ Selinsgrove   Selinsgrove @ Warrior Run 
Lewisburg @ Milton     Milton @ Lewisburg 
Midd-West @ Mifflinburg    Mifflinburg @ Midd-West 
Shikellamy – bye     Shikellamy – bye 


